
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

1 

41 

32 

15 

84 

7A 

33 

63A 

76A 

11 

8 

33A 

83 

18 

212 

84A 

27 

23 

10 

85 

71 

47 

29 

44 

26 

67A 

7 

83A 

4 

76 

14 

13 

69 

59 

46 

46A 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

6 

2 

6 

7 

7 

2 

8 

3 

9 

5 

6 

7 

10 

8 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Todd Treffert 

Andrew Threatt 

Wade Koehl 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Paul Tooms 

Michael Donohue 

Scott Holley 

Scott Brady 

Joe Robau 

JP Griffith 

Mark Mcilyar 

Vincent Dean 

Carl Janin 

John Bergendahl 

Jim Sandberg 

Eric Ritchie 

John Cloud 

Stephen Seitz 

Mark Hannifin 

John Scott 

John Fershtand 

J Bittle 

George Wright 

Michael Fling 

Mark Arnold 

Sterling Mulacek 

Gene Hassell 

Joseph P. Conte 

Peter Dolan 

Jerry Robinson 

John Maitino 

Dave Kunicki 

Peter Klutt 

Jody O'Donnell 

Ryan Klutt 

Daniel Haynes 

Class 

6GT 

6RSR 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6GT 

6TAS 

6GT 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP-G 

6AP 

6GT 

6TAS 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS-G 

6BP 

6RSR 

6TAS 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS-G 

6BP 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6GT 

6GT 

6GT 

6BP 

6TAS 

Best Tm 

2:23.092 

2:24.263 

2:29.721 

2:29.838 

2:30.523 

2:32.526 

2:30.863 

2:32.371 

2:33.236 

2:33.550 

2:33.278 

2:36.060 

2:34.571 

2:35.891 

2:35.682 

2:34.733 

2:37.534 

2:39.554 

2:39.677 

2:39.553 

2:37.714 

2:41.067 

2:40.852 

2:40.829 

2:37.143 

2:44.851 

2:47.902 

2:49.580 

2:48.786 

2:54.250 

2:55.621 

2:50.218 

3:02.235 

Year 

1969 

1974 

2008 

2002 

1965 

1967 

1963 

1963 

1969 

1964 

1968 

1971 

1965 

1968 

1965 

1969 

1967 

1970 

1965 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1968 

1963 

1974 

1967 

1966 

1968 

1968 

1965 

2010 

1965 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1970 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Dodge Viper ACR-X 

Dodge Viper 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Fastback Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Tunnel Port 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

AMC Javelin 

Shelby GT 350 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

350 

2194 

8400 

488 

351 

307 

331 

4200 

433 

327 

427 

454 

351 

302 

427 

433 

302 

297 

302 

350 

308 

302 

332 

302 

289 

302 

304 

289 

8400 

327 

437 

460 

438 

350 

302 

Color 

Purple/Blue/White 

White 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Red 

White 

White/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

White 

Red/Silver 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Red/White 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

White 

Blue 

Silver/Black 

White/Blue 

White 

Black/Silver 

Blue 

Red/White 

Red/White/Blue 

White/Blue 

Green 

White/Blue 

Black/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Maroon/Gold 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Sarasota FL 

Richmond TX 

Tomball TX 

Breckenridge CO 

Dallas TX 

Norman OK 

Fortville IN 

Highland Park TX 

Montgomery TX 

Sedalia CO 

Dallas TX 

Leawood KS 

Wylie TX 

Conroe TX 

Seabrook TX 

Covington LA 

Naples FL 

Heath TX 

Llano TX 

Dallas TX 

Fort Worth TX 

San Diego CA 

Spring Branch TX 

Edmond OK 

Austin TX 

Conroe TX 

Pflugerville TX 

Houston TX 

Austin TX 

Centerville NJ 

Huffman TX 

Surrey BC 

Halton Hills ON CAN 

Dallas TX 

Halton Hills ON CAN 

New Braunfels TX 
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Margin of Victory 

6.373 

Avg. Speed 

70.731 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.092 

Best Speed 

85.539 

Best Lap by 

1 - Scott Borchetta 

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Helmet Race 

Race started at 14:19:04 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2022 14:15 


